
-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

TEST NAMES HAVE FOLLOWING MEANINGS :                                  MAX 

              TEST                                                    MKS 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

TEST 1  GK  GENERAL KNOWLEDGE, APTITUDE & KNOWLEDGE OF COMPUTER.       80 

TEST 2  DK  DOMAIN KNOWLEDGE.                                         320 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

TOTAL SCORE                                                           400 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 



                                                                                                               PAGE NO:  1 

                                      INSTITUTE OF BANKING PERSONNEL SELECTION, MUMBAI.                                            

                                     ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, GORAKHPUR.                                           

                                             DATE OF EXAM : 22nd FEBRUARY 2026.                                                    

                          MARKS IN THE ONLINE TEST FOR ALL APPEARED CANDIDATES IN DESCENDING ORDER.                                

                                        POST: RECRUITMENT OF TECHNICAL ASSISTANT (ENT)                                              

 

          CATEGORY : COMBINED 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

SR_NO.  ROLL          REGT       CATEGORY      S  DATE OF   N A M E                                 S  C  O  R  E  S 

        NO.           NO.                      E   BIRTH                                          GK     DK      TOTAL 

                                               X                                                   1      2      OUT OF 

                                                                                                  80     320     (400) 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

   

    1   1320000342    729011042  EWS           M  16-08-01  PRANJAL JAIN                          55.00  265.00  320.00      

           

    2   1320000315    729005752  OBC           M  21-05-99  SHAMBHU AMAN                          66.00  246.00  312.00      

           

    3   1320000319    729006570  UR            M  08-02-00  DIGVIJAY SINGH CHAUHAN                50.00  245.00  295.00      

           

    4   1120000248    729001073  UR            M  28-02-99  PINTU PRASAD                          51.00  241.00  292.00      

           

    5   1120000199    729004262  UR            M  05-06-99  ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA                    31.00  256.00  287.00      

           

    6   1320000509    729000898  OBC           M  10-06-96  DEEPAK KUMAR                          42.00  241.00  283.00      

           

    7   1320000335    729010998  UR            M  12-09-99  AVINASH KUMAR SINGH                   24.00  251.00  275.00      

           

    8   1220000245    729008952  UR            M  30-07-98  HARSHIT AMBESH                        46.00  227.00  273.00      

           

    9   1320000430    729007290  OBC           F  02-08-00  PRANJAL MAURYA                        36.00  232.00  268.00      

           

   10   1320000295    729010072  UR            M  31-07-98  VIGHNESH VIMAL                        41.00  220.00  261.00      

           

   11   1220000222    729010254  UR            M  01-02-99  MAYANK SHEKHAR PANDEY                 40.00  210.00  250.00      

           

   12   1120000246    729009405  UR            M  24-01-96  RATNESH SINGH                         37.00  192.00  229.00      

           

   13   1320000514    729005717  OBC           M  22-08-99  RITESH KUMAR                          21.00  206.00  227.00      

           

   14   1320000378    729004462  OBC           M  08-08-02  MUNNA KUMAR                           14.00  210.00  224.00      

           

   15   1320000510    729006990  UR            F  02-03-02  SHALINI ANNU                          41.00  178.00  219.00      

           

   16   1320000516    729010748  OBC           M  20-03-99  SHIV SAGAR                            20.00  195.00  215.00      

           

   17   1220000236    729003209  UR            M  22-09-00  ASHUTOSH SINGH                        49.00  166.00  215.00      

           

   18   1320000320    729009280  UR            F  09-03-02  JAYA LATWAL                           26.00  177.00  203.00      

           

   19   1320000406    729005124  OBC           M  02-06-98  SHUSHIL RAJ                           28.00  173.00  201.00      

           

   20   1320000311    729008864  OBC           M  04-04-01  SAURABH SONI                          23.00  178.00  201.00      

           

***************************************************************************************************************************** 
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                                      INSTITUTE OF BANKING PERSONNEL SELECTION, MUMBAI.                                            

                                     ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, GORAKHPUR.                                           

                                             DATE OF EXAM : 22nd FEBRUARY 2026.                                                    

                          MARKS IN THE ONLINE TEST FOR ALL APPEARED CANDIDATES IN DESCENDING ORDER.                                

                                        POST: RECRUITMENT OF TECHNICAL ASSISTANT (ENT)                                              

 

          CATEGORY : COMBINED 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

SR_NO.  ROLL          REGT       CATEGORY      S  DATE OF   N A M E                                 S  C  O  R  E  S 

        NO.           NO.                      E   BIRTH                                          GK     DK      TOTAL 

                                               X                                                   1      2      OUT OF 

                                                                                                  80     320     (400) 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

   

   21   1220000183    729001453  OBC           M  22-07-02  AMAN KUMAR                            33.00  161.00  194.00      

           

   22   1320000413    729007769  OBC           F  07-02-01  SIMRAN NAIK                           18.00  151.00  169.00      

           

   23   1220000163    729011324  OBC           F  23-05-00  ANSHU YADAV                           23.00  144.00  167.00      

           

   24   1220000253    729010384  UR            F  10-01-97  AKANKSHA TIWARI                       13.00  132.00  145.00      

           

***************************************************************************************************************************** 
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